OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hontsaa

Mol 1213/ 4[5]6]7]8]9]10/11]12]13]14]15]16 17 18] +-| Sum
Par 4,33, 3|4/ 3 3/ 3 3|3 3 3|3/ 3/|33)|3]|3 56

1 | Sami Nikkanen 5141|2342 3 2|4 |3 312 | 2 312 |-5 51
2 | Pasi Karhu 4 /3|3 4/ 52/ 3/2/'5 3,2 23|22, 2 2|3|-4]| 52
3  SariKarhu 415 4 4,43 4,3/ 4,33, 2|3 /34,3 3|3 +6| 62
4 | Toni Lantunen 5 3/ 3|2 52 6 3 4 3 3|3, 3|3 5 3|4 3 +7 63
5 | Miia Lantunen 5/3/3/4/5/3/3/5 3/ 4 3|2 /|3 4,4 3|4 4 +9| 65

Héntséda « 16.08.2024 23:16 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1382127
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1382127

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1203045167 8]0 [10[11 12]13]14 15 1617 |18 Tor [
Par 4 13,3, 3 4,33 3 3,3|3|3 3 33|33 3 56

Avg

Difficulty
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

4.6 3.6
15 | 17

=

3
7

1
3
1

344624 38| 3 [36/3.4/28 /22 3 28|34 28 3.2

11 | 14
1

1 2
33

2

18| 8 |16 | 12| 3
2 1 1
3,21 3|4
1 2 | 2
1 1
1

Héntséda « 16.08.2024 23:16 (2)

1

6

4
2
2
1

13
2

2
1

5
1
4

10
1
2
2

58.6

2.6

20 | 22%
43 48%
22 | 24%
} 4%
1 1%

P W PO W


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1382127

